
Type Category Rate

Inside 12 $1,984.41

Inside 11 $2,014.41

Ocean View 8 $2,484.41

Ocean View 7 $2,504.41

Ocean View 6 $2,554.41

Veranda 2A $2,984.41

Concierge/ Veranda CC $3,284.41

**Sunset Veranda  #1251 SV $3,124.41

**Sky Suite #1062 SS $4,374.41

3rd Person Any $988.41

Amsterdam Canal Helsinki WaterfrontSt. Petersburg

ITINERARY

Sun, Jun 14, 2009 Amsterdam Depart 4:30 PM

Mon, Jun 15, 2009 At Sea (Scrabble )

Tue, Jun 16, 2009 At Sea   (Scrabble)

Wed, Jun 17, 2009 Stockholm, Sweden Arrive 2 PM

Thu, Jun 18, 2009 Stockholm, Sweden Depart 5 PM

Fri, Jun 19, 2009 Helsinki, Finland Arrive 10 AM Depart 6 PM

Sat, Jun 20, 2009 St. Petersburg, Russia Arrive 7 AM

Sun, Jun 21, 2009 St. Petersburg, Russia Depart 6 PM

Mon, Jun 22, 2009 Tallinn, Estonia Arrive 7 AM Depart 2 PM

Tue, Jun 23, 2009 At Sea   (Scrabble)

Wed, Jun 24, 2009 Copenhagen, Denmark Arrive 7 AM Depart 5 PM

Thu, Jun 25, 2009 At Sea   (Scrabble)

Fri, Jun 26, 2009 Amsterdam Arrive 5 AM

SCANDINAVIA/RUSSIA CRUISE - CELEBRITY’S CENTURY 
Departs Amsterdam - June 14 - June 26, 2009 

RATES

Includes Port Charges, Taxes & 

New Fuel  Surcharge

CRUISE DIRECTORS - Larry Rand & Barbara Van Alen 

larryrand@cox.net - 480.730.5031 - (C) 480.296.3528

www.web.mac.com/larryrand1 - www.celebritycruises.com

Deposit $900 per cabin, fully refundable until late March, 2009

**Deposits on Sunset Verandas and Sky Suites due May 14, 2008

Final payment due April 5, 2009

20 Games Scrabble Tournament - $50 fee

*Airfare and insurance are not included, quotes are available
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